
1999 2000 2001 2002
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
5.962.764 7.229.911 5.878.186 0

1 GASTOS DE FUNCIONAMIENTO 2.141.281 1.162.000 1.505.880 0
1,1 Servicios Personales 638.906 686.000 811.798 0
1,2 Gastos Generales 417.464 317.000 467.915 0
1,3 Transferencias 1.084.911 159.000 226.168 0
1,4 Otros 0 0 0 0
2 SERVICIO A LA DEUDA 314.135 207.000 169.092 0
2,1 Amortizaciòn e Intereses 314.135 207.000 169.092 0
3 INVERSION 3.507.347 5.860.911 4.203.214 0
3,1 Educación 725.856 3.507.347 0 0
3,2 Salud 1.328.420 725.856 0 0
3,3 Vivienda 83.665 1.328.420 0 0
3,4 Recreaciòn,  Deporte y Cultura 210.182 83.665 0 0
3,5 Agua Potable y Saneamiento B. 292.828 210.182 0 0
3,6 Vìas Municipales 174.185 0 0 0
3,7 Alumbrado Pùblico 45.420 0 0 0
3,8 Otros 646.791 5.441 4.203.214 0
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5.962.764 100% 7.229.911 100% 5.878.186 100% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1 GASTOS DE FUNCIONAMIENTO 2.141.281 36% 1.162.000 16% 1.505.880 26% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1,1 Servicios Personales 638.906 30% 686.000 59% 811.798 54% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1,2 Gastos Generales 417.464 19% 317.000 27% 467.915 31% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1,3 Transferencias 1.084.911 51% 159.000 14% 226.168 15% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1,4 Otros 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 #¡DIV/0!
2 SERVICIO A LA DEUDA 314.135 5% 207.000 3% 169.092 3% 0 #¡DIV/0!
2,1 Amortizaciòn e Intereses 314.135 100% 207.000 100% 169.092 100% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3 INVERSION 3.507.347 59% 5.860.911 81% 4.203.214 72% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,1 Educación 725.856 21% 3.507.347 60% 0 0% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,2 Salud 1.328.420 38% 725.856 12% 0 0% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,3 Vivienda 83.665 2% 1.328.420 23% 0 0% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,4 Recreaciòn,  Deporte y Cultura 210.182 6% 83.665 1% 0 0% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,5 Agua Potable y Saneamiento B. 292.828 8% 210.182 4% 0 0% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,6 Vìas Municipales 174.185 5% 5.441 0% 4.203.214 100% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,7 Alumbrado Pùblico 45.420 1% 0% 0% #¡DIV/0!
3,8 Otros 646.791 18% 0% 0% #¡DIV/0!
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